QUALIFICATION LIST - STREET LEAGAL 6,70

By Dial - Round 11

rogre s

ET KM/H

Pos No Name

1 SLO1 LANGAKER ERNST

2 SL7002 SORHEIM FRODE

3 SR8 NoName—

4 SL612 KVILHAUG OYVIND

5 SL8666 EILERTSEN PER

6 SL12 KVILHAUG QYVIND

7 SL2023 MAGUSSEN BJORN OSKARR

Page 1 of 1

2016-06-11 12:56:03
2016-06-10 12

2016-06-10 15:20:24
2016-06-11 09:53:51
2016-06-10 12:50:40
2016-06-11 11:23:13

6.971 102.27
7.509 154.73
752015617
7.684 154.29
7.730 148.76
7.788 154.29
8.075 145.95
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STREET LEAGAL 6,70 - Round 1
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Lanechoice by Qualifying Pos.
Sporisman Ladder
Qualifying By: Closest to Dial



